
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

St.Nr.

7
800
818

42
47

5
46

177
70
43
51

916
72

498
37

437
62

881
598

67
61

9
21
34
12
88
11
77
25

697

Verband

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
G
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

Name

Julian Fleischer
Ferdinand Maier
Simon Solleder
Lukas Grünwald
Maximilian Hägele
Felix Hail
Benno Lindner
Tobias Brand
Tim Bergmann
Lukas Streifeneder
Tino Wagensohn
Tim Biersack
Marcel Arcadu
Philipp Buchner
Simon Leitner
Andreas Erber
Filip Kopecky
Cedric Schick
Thomas Mandl
Kai Aukofer
Andreas Hallweger
Ferdinand Rappold
Thomas Renner
Leonhard Blindhuber
Lukas Eckert
Thomas Friedl
Franz Leineweber
Lukas Thoms
Maximilian Hörstmann
Tim Assmann

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär
MSC Freisinger Bär
MSC Pfatter
MSC Freisinger Bär
MC Windsberg
AMC Kempten
MCC Hausham

MSC Freisinger Bär
CMF Essenbach
MSC Freisinger Bär
MSC Pfatter
MCC Hausham
MC + E St. Leonhard
MCC Hausham
AMC Gablingen
MSC Eichenried
MCV Oberrieden
MCC Zettisch
MCC Zettisch
MCC Hausham
MC + E St. Leonhard
MSC Eichenried
MCC Hausham
MC + E St. Leonhard
MCC Hausham
MC + E St. Leonhard
MSC Kirchanschöring
MSC Freisinger Bär
AMC Kempten

Sponsor

Crossjunkies Racing Team

Crossjunkies Racing Team
Motorrad Streifeneder

Motorrad Streifeneder

Stag Racing Team

PLZ / Wohnort

83112 Frasdorf
82140 Olching
93179 Brennberg
85305 Jetzendorf
73460 Hüttlingen
87435 Kempten
83727 Schliersee
A-6651 Häselgehr 94
85640 Solalinden
84051 Essenbach
85521 Ottobrunn
92237 Sulzbach-Rosenberg
83734 Hausham
94140 Ering
83727 Schliersee
86830 Schwabmünchen
85757 Karlsfeld
89278 Nersingen
93167 Falkenstein
93167 Falkenstein
83734 Hausham
83562 Rechtmehring
85570 Ottenhofen
83714 Miesbach
83236 Übersee
83734 Hausham
83543 Rott am Inn
84508 Burgkirchen
80995 München
87674 Immenhofen
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R2.
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3

0

6
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4
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2

1

0

0

0

0
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Gesamtpunktzahl

50
40
40
40
30
28
26
22
19
16
15
15
14
13
13
13
12
11

6
6
6
4
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar
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www.amb-it.com
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Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MSC Eichenried e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX 2 Jug.

Gesamt

Birkenringstadion 1,100 Km

Ergebnisliste
Clubsport - Motocross 2015


